IDAHO FEDERATION OF REPUBLICAN WOMEN

2025

2024

2023
2022
2021

2020
2019

DEDRA MORRIS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIPS

Annabelle Wilke
Ellaura Springston
Alma Alvarez

unavailable
unavailable

unavailable

Emily Blattner
Brett Behrend
Madison Burrell
Priscilla Hibbert

Canyon County Republican Women
CanAda Republican Women
Canyon County Republican Women

Ada County Republican Women
Bonneville County Republican Women
Southeast Idaho Republican Women
Southeast Idaho Republican Women

Allyson King Southern Idaho Republican Women

Jamie Rich North Idaho Federated Republican Women

Krissy Veseth Ada County Republican Women

Kellie Rich North Idaho Federated Republican Women
2018 Molly Jenkins Southern ldaho Republican Women

Kellie Rich North ldaho Federated Republican Women

2017

2016

Patricia Swenson
Elizabeth Marshall
Mary Fioravanti
Sarah Hibbert
Elizabeth Marshall
Maren Symons
Hally Taylor
Jenise Taylor

Magic Valley Republican Women

North Idaho Federated Republican Women
North Idaho Federated Republican Women
Southeast Idaho Republican Women

North Idaho Federated Republican Women
Southeast Idaho Republican Women
Bonneville County Republican Women
Jefferson County Republican Women

Megan Elizabeth Rich North Idaho Federated Republican Women

National Pathfinders Scholarship

2017 Elizabeth Marshall North Idaho FRW submitted

2016 Megan Elizabeth Rich North Idaho FRW Winner
Betty Rendell Scholarship

2017 Elizabeth Marshal North Idaho FRW submitted
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